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Guta serien 2013

Féornamn Efternamn

Joakim
Kalle
Johan
Joakim
Erik
Malin
Goran
Olof
Henrik
John
Orjan
Michael
Anders
André
Mattias
Kristian
Daniel
Ola
Tom
Jacob
Peder
Jakob
Anders
Mattias
Jocke
Mikael
Fredrik
Lennart
Elias
Benny
Mats
Anders
Greger
Emil
Andreas
André
Peter
Klas
Tim
Joakim

Elin
Jennie

Jacobsson
Andersson
Pettersson
Cedergren
Nystréom
Gutemyr
Cedergren
Bjorkegren
Pettersson
Larsson
Backstade
Johansson
Cedergren
Klintlof
Hansson
Havdelin
Gutemyr
Rundby
Pihl
Ekstrom
Havdelin
larsson
Rundby
Havdelin
Hederstedt
Johansson
Pettersson
Jakobsson
Bjorkdahl
Tjengvall
Hansson
Hallgren
Lovdahl
Karlsson
Havdelin
Ekstrom
Pettersson
Jacobsson
Vahlby
Klasson

Bandelin
Viberg

Seniorer

Klubb
Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna
Rosendahls MK
Rosendahls MK
MK Gutarna
Rosendahls MK
Rosendals MK
Rosendahls MK
MK Gutarna
Rosendahls MK
MK Gutarna
MK Gutarna
Rosendahls MK
GMF:s Bilklubb
GMF:s Bilklubb
Rosendahls MK
Rosendahls MK
GTG

MK Gutarna
MK Gutarna
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Rosendahls MK
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Rosendals MK
MK Gutarna
Rosendahls MK
Rosendahls MK
Rosendals MK
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MK Gutarna
Rosendals MK
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MK Gutarna

Rosendahls MK
Rosendals MK

KM 1 Pokalen KM 2 pokalen KM 3 KM4 Summa Resultat

Jub.
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3
3
7
5

Guta-

16
20
18

12

14

12
16
9
14
8

20

10
18

10
4
12

16
14

18

20

72
65
62
50
45
44
43
38
37
32
30
24
21
20
19
18
16
16
12
11
10

=
o

PN W s U0 OO OO N NN 00O 00 0 ©

~

72
64
62
50
45
44
43
38
37
32
30
24
21
20
19
18
16
16
12
11
10

[y
o

=N W A UTUTO O OO O OO NN 00 0 0 ©



Juniorer

Jub. Guta-
Fornamn  Efternamn Klubb KM 1 Pokalen KM 2 pokalen KM 3 KM 4 Summa Resultat
1:a Thim Lovdahl MK Gutarna 20 20 18 20 20 20 118 100
2:a Henrik Larsson MK Gutarna 16 20 18 18 16 88 88
3:e Christoffer Johansson Rosendahls MK 18 16 18 52 52
4:e Oliver Lundberg  Rosendahls MK 14 14 14
5:e Alex Nordvall Rosendahls MK 12 12 12

6:e Emeline Karlsson GMF:s Bilklubb 16 16 16
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Férnamn Efternamn

Agnes
Karolina
Jennie
Elin
Martina
Maria
Felicia
Helena

Nordvall
Johansson
Viberg
Bandelin
Eskedahl
Rundby
Jacobsson
Ekdahl

Damer

Klubb
Rosendahls MK
Rosendahls MK
Rosendahls MK
Rosendahls MK
MK Gutarna
GTG

MK Gutarna
Rosendahls MK

KM 1 Pokalen KM 2 pokalen KM 3 KM4 Summa Resultat

14
18
16
20

12
10

Jub.
16 16
20
20
14
18
18

Guta-

20

12
16
20
10
18
14

14
18
12
20
16

92
72
68
64
52
32
12
10

78
72
68
64
52
32
12
10



